
Sl.No. Photo Roll No. Name Father

1 UG111A20001 ABAJIT NARZARY BINOY NARZARY

2 UG111A20002 ABDUL ZALEK SANOWAR HUSSAIN

3 UG111A20003 ABHIJIT MALLICK SAMEN MALLICK

4 UG111A20004 ABHIJIT MALLIK JADOP MALLIK

5 UG111A20005 ABHIJIT RAY BINOD RAY

6 UG111A20006 ABHIMANYA SARKAR SUDHENYA SARKAR

7 UG111A20007 ABIRAN  BEGUM USUP ALI

8 UG111A20009 ADITYA  KUMAR MALLIK PRADIP MALLIK

9 UG111A20013 AJIT BORO ANANTA BORO

10 UG111A20014 AJIT SARKAR SURESH SARKAR

11 UG111A20015 AJMINA KHATUN ABDUS SAMAD AHMED

12 UG111A20016 AJOY BASAK KARTICK BASAK

13 UG111A20017 AJULI BASUMATARY DEVNATH BASUMATARY

14 UG111A20019 AJULI NARZARY PURNA NARZARY

15 UG111A20020 AKADASHI SARKAR BHANU RAM SARKAR

16 UG111A20022 AKASH  DARJEE JIT BAHADUR DARJEE

17 UG111A20021 AKASH BARMAN HEMANTA BARMAN

18 UG111A20023 AKASH KUMAR RAY DILIP KUMAR RAY

19 UG111A20024 AKON RABHA SIRENDRA RABHA

20 UG111A20025 AKTAR HUSSAIN MAINUL HOQUE

21 UG111A20026 ALAKESH RANJAN DAS AKHIL CH DAS

22 UG111A20027 ALAMIN SHEIKH AYUB NABI SHEIKH

23 UG111A20028 ALISHA BEGUM YANUS ALI

24 UG111A20029 AMAL  ROY TIKEN ROY

25 UG111A20030 AMIRUL HOQUE MOTLEB ALI

26 UG111A20032 AMIT  GHOSH ARUN GHOSH
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27 UG111A20031 AMIT CHETRY PADMA BAHADUR CHETRY

28 UG111A20033 AMSER ALI ABDUL MAJID

29 UG111A20034 ANAMIKA MANDAL AKHIL MANDAL

30 UG111A20036 ANAMIKA RAY RASIT RAY

31 UG111A20038 ANILA BASUMATARY AMRIT BASUMATARY

32 UG111A20040 ANITA NAMA DAS ANIL NAMA DAS

33 UG111A20041 ANJALI OWARY MANDAL OWARY

34 UG111A20042 ANJALU MUCHAHARY BIJAY MUCHAHARY

35 UG111A20043 ANJANA BASUMATARY SULENDRA BASUMATARY

36 UG111A20044 ANJIMA BASUMATARY UDANG BASUMATARY

37 UG111A20046 ANJITA SHIL AMOL SHIL

38 UG111A20047 ANJU MONOWARA BEGUM AMIR HUSSAIN

39 UG111A20048 ANJUMANI BASUMATARY GOYA RAM BASUMATARY

40 UG111A20049 ANKHANG HAJOWARY THORMESWAR HAJOWARY

41 UG111A20050 ANKITA  DUTTA ALAK KUMAR DUTTA

42 UG111A20051 ANKUR RAY DANDESWAR RAY

43 UG111A20052 ANSULI BASUMATARY SUKRACHARJYA BASUMATARY

44 UG111A20054 ANUKUL  DAS BIMAL DAS

45 UG111A20055 ANUPAMA BASUMATARY BIRDAO BASUMATARY

46 UG111A20056 ANURUPA SARKAR SAKHIRANJAN SARKAR

47 UG111A20057 ANZALU BASUMATARY RATNESWAR BASUMATARY

48 UG111A20058 APARNA DAS GOURANGA DAS

49 UG111A20060 ARJUN BARMAN JAGADISH BARMAN

50 UG111A20061 ARJUN RAY PARAMESWAR RAY

51 UG111A20062 ARJUN RAY AKHIL RAY

52 UG111A20063 ARKESH SHARMA BHABA KANTA SHARMA

53 UG111A20064 ARPANA DAS ATUL CHANDRA DAS

54 UG111A20065 ARSHANA BASUMATARY BHABEN BASUMATARY



Sl.No. Photo Roll No. Name Father

55 UG111A20068 ASHA BASUMATARY PANCHA BASUMATARY

56 UG111A20069 ASHADUL ISLAM SAIJUDDIN MIYA

57 UG111A20072 ASHOK RAY DHRUBA RAY

58 UG111A20073 AWANGSHU RANI BASUMATARY BISTIRAM BASUMATARY

59 UG111A20074 AZADUL HOQUE ABDUS SAMAD

60 UG111A20075 BABITA  BASUMATARY SOMBARU BASUMATARY

61 UG111A20076 BABITA NAMA DAS SUKHLAL NAMA DAS

62 UG111A20077 BABUL BARMAN BIMAL BARMAN

63 UG111A20078 BABY  GHOSH AKHIL GHOSH

64 UG111A20079 BANASHRI SARKAR BIKASH SARKAR

65 UG111A20080 BANDHITA BASUMATARY JNANASANKAR BASUMATARY

66 UG111A20082 BANESWAR MANDAL KARUNA MANDAL

67 UG111A20083 BANJIT SARKAR HAREKRISHNA SARKAR

68 UG111A20084 BANKIM CHANDRA BHOWMIK NIMAI BHOWMIK

69 UG111A20085 BANPI BRAHMA KHAKAN BRAHMA

70 UG111A20086 BAPI SAHA MADHU SAHA

71 UG111A20087 BAPON SARKAR BHANURAM SARKAR

72 UG111A20089 BARHUNGKHA NARZARY DILIP KUMAR NARZARY

73 UG111A20090 BARNALI BARMAN BATASU BARMAN

74 UG111A20092 BARUN MALLICK NIRMAL MALLICK

75 UG111A20093 BASISTHA BARMAN NAMALESWAR BARMAN

76 UG111A20094 BASU DEV MONDAL HARAN CH MONDAL

77 UG111A20095 BEAUTY BASAK JHANTU BASAK

78 UG111A20096 BENU BRAHMA TUPRA BRAHMA

79 UG111A20097 BERONIKA NARZARY ABET NARZARY

80 UG111A20098 BHABAJIT DAS DULAL DAS

81 UG111A20099 BHABITA MURMU JAGADISH MURMU

82 UG111A20100 BHAGYAWATI BASUMATARY LACHIT BASUMATARY
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83 UG111A20101 BHAIGYASRI BASUMATARY LAKHI KANTA BASUMATARY

84 UG111A20102 BHANUMOTI BASUMATARY DORBISON BASUMATARY

85 UG111A20103 BIBUNG BRAHMA BIMAL BRAHMA

86 UG111A20104 BIBUNGTHI NARZARY LT BIRBAL NARZARY

87 UG111A20105 BIDYUT NAYAK BIMAL NAYAK

88 UG111A20106 BIJEN  DAIMARY LATE SABILAL DAIMARY

89 UG111A20107 BIJIT GOYARY MADARAM GOYARY

90 UG111A20108 BIJOY BASUMATARY KHEJENG BASUMATARY

91 UG111A20111 BIKASH KHATRIYA CHANDRA KUMAR KHATRIYA

92 UG111A20112 BIKI DHAR BIPUL DHAR

93 UG111A20114 BIKRAM CHAKRABARTY MADHUSHUDAN CHAKRABARTY

94 UG111A20115 BIKRAM KHAKLARY BALEN KHAKLARY

95 UG111A20116 BIKRAMJIT RAY NARENDRA RAY

96 UG111A20117 BIKY DAS BADAL DAS

97 UG111A20118 BILAISHREE BASUMATARY RANSHING BASUMATARY

98 UG111A20119 BILKESH BASAK APURBA BASAK

99 UG111A20121 BINITA SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA

100 UG111A20122 BINOD GOYARY SWMLA GOYARY

101 UG111A20123 BINU BRAHMA KHANIN BRAHMA

102 UG111A20124 BIPASHA SAHA LATE BABUL SAHA

103 UG111A20125 BIPLAB MALLICK LATE KAMAL MALLICK

104 UG111A20126 BIPLAB SARMA ROY PARITOSH SARMA ROY

105 UG111A20127 BIPLOB SAHA BASUDEV SAHA

106 UG111A20129 BIPUL  SARKAR RAYMOHAN SARKAR

107 UG111A20128 BIPUL SARKAR BIMAL CHANDRA SARKAR

108 UG111A20130 BIRBAL KARMAKAR HAREN KARMAKAR

109 UG111A20131 BIRDAO DAIMARY JAWAHARLAL DAIMARY

110 UG111A20132 BIRDAO GOYARY MANGAL GOYARY
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111 UG111A20133 BIRGLANG BASUMATARY BUDARAM BASUMATARY

112 UG111A20134 BIRGWSHRI BASUMATARY SHWMDWN BASUMATARY

113 UG111A20135 BIRGWSHRI BASUMATARY KHATRA BASUMATARY

114 UG111A20136 BIRKANG BASUMATARY SWMBLA BASUMATARY

115 UG111A20139 BISHAL NAMA DAS SORAT NAMA DAS

116 UG111A20140 BISHNUMAYA BARMAN NAGENDRA BARMAN

117 UG111A20142 BISWAJIT SINGHA BIRENDRA SINGHA

118 UG111A20143 BITHORAI BASUMATARY HARKESWAR BASUMATARY

119 UG111A20144 BITTU KAR NIRMAL CH KAR

120 UG111A20145 BITTU MAHAPATRA BIPUL MAHAPATRA

121 UG111A20146 BORNALI  TUDU SABUNATH TUDU

122 UG111A20147 BOROKHA RAY JIBAN RAY

123 UG111A20148 BUDDIMAN BASUMATARY LAKINDRA BASUMATARY

124 UG111A20149 BURKHANG BRAHMA CHABULAL BRAHMA

125 UG111A20150 BWHWITHI  BASUMATARY KUNIL BASUMATARY

126 UG111A20151 BWSRANG GOYARY CHARCHIL GOYARY

127 UG111A20152 CHAINA BEGUM JOYNAL ABDIN

128 UG111A20153 CHAMPA ADHIKARY BIDYA MOHAN ADHIKARY

129 UG111A20154 CHAMPA PAUL AMAL PAUL

130 UG111A20155 CHAMPA SARKAR PREM KUMAR SARKAR

131 UG111A20157 CHANAKYA RAY SAMBHU CHARAN RAY

132 UG111A20158 CHANDAN SARKAR SANTA RAM SARKAR

133 UG111A20159 CHANDAN SARKAR SAMAR SARKAR

134 UG111A20160 CHANDRA SEKHAR BRAHMA BURA BRAHMA

135 UG111A20161 CHINMAY RAY TAPAN KUMAR RAY

136 UG111A20162 CHIRANJIT MANDAL MANINDRA MANDAL

137 UG111A20163 CHITTRA  RANJAN MUCHAHARY MANJIT MUCHAHARY

138 UG111A20164 CHUMKI DEY SARKAR BALENDRA DEY SARKAR
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139 UG111A20166 DAIMASHA BRAHMA HAGAMA BRAHMA

140 UG111A20167 DAISY  MUCHAHARY BIJAY MUCHAHARY

141 UG111A20168 DANDESWAR BARMAN MUNIRAM BARMAN

142 UG111A20170 DANSWRANG BRAHMA DHANESWAR BRAHMA

143 UG111A20172 DAOHARU BASUMATARY RAJEN BASUMATARY

144 UG111A20173 DASOROT DAIMARY DHARANI DAIMARY

145 UG111A20174 DAYA  BASUMATARY KANSAD BASUMATARY

146 UG111A20177 DEALWNG DAIMARY CHANDAN DAIMARY

147 UG111A20178 DEBAJIT CHETRY TEK BAHADUR CHETRY

148 UG111A20180 DEBAJIT SARKAR JAYDEV SARKAR

149 UG111A20181 DEBOJIT  CH MONDAL ANANDA CH MONDAL

150 UG111A20182 DEBU BASUMATARY NAKUL BASUMATARY

151 UG111A20184 DEEPASHREE DUTTA DILIP DUTTA

152 UG111A20185 DEEPJYOTI MANDAL NILRATAN MANDAL

153 UG111A20186 DEEPSHIKHA RAY DHANESWAR RAY

154 UG111A20188 DERHASAR BORO RANJIT BORO

155 UG111A20190 DEVKANTA SARKAR MUKUL SARKAR

156 UG111A20191 DHANANJAY RAY JAGAT RAY

157 UG111A20192 DHANANJOY DAIMARY GARGE DAIMARY

158 UG111A20194 DHANJITA BASUMATARY SATISH CHANDRA BASUMATARY

159 UG111A20195 DHANJITA RAY BISHESWAR RAY

160 UG111A20196 DHARMESWAR BORO NANDA BORO

161 UG111A20197 DHWRWM NARZARY DURGA NARZARY

162 UG111A20198 DIBAKAR BARMAN MADHAB BARMAN

163 UG111A20199 DIDWM BORO CHANDRA BORO

164 UG111A20200 DIDWM BRAHMA KANDU BRAHMA

165 UG111A20201 DIGANTA RAY KARUNA RAY

166 UG111A20204 DIMBESWAR PAUDEL HARI HAR PAUDEL
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167 UG111A20205 DINANATH RABIDAS LATE LALMOHAN RABIDAS

168 UG111A20206 DIPA MANDAL MAHAN CHANDRA MANDAL

169 UG111A20207 DIPALI SARKAR DILIP SARKAR

170 UG111A20208 DIPAMONI SHILL NAREN SHILL

171 UG111A20209 DIPANKAR MAZUMDAR RATAN MAZUMDAR

172 UG111A20210 DIPANKAR PAUL DEBASISH PAUL

173 UG111A20211 DIPANKAR SHIL UTTAM SHIL

174 UG111A20212 DIPIKA  BISWAS BIREN CHANDRA BISWAS

175 UG111A20213 DIPIKA  CHOUDHURY MATILAL CHOUDHURY

176 UG111A20214 DIPONJIT GOYARY ARON GOYARY

177 UG111A20215 DIPSHIKHA RAY PRAMATHESH RAY

178 UG111A20218 DORLE NARZARY KHEJENG NARZARY

179 UG111A20219 DOYABOTI GOYARY LT SANKAN GOYARY

180 UG111A20221 DURGA DAS SURAJ DAS

181 UG111A20222 DURGA MUCHAHARY TANESWAR MUCHAHARY

182 UG111A20224 DWIJI  BASUMATARY JALESWAR BASUMATARY

183 UG111A20225 DWIJI GAYARY RANSING GAYARY

184 UG111A20228 DWIMALU BASUMATARY RUBIRAM BASUMATARY

185 UG111A20230 DWIMU  BORO LT BHARAT CHANDRA BORO

186 UG111A20229 DWIMU BASUMATARY SUREN BASUMATARY

187 UG111A20232 ELIE BRAHMA LATE SAHEN BRAHMA

188 UG111A20233 ELIZABETH GOYARY SHIDDHARTHA GOYARY

189 UG111A20235 ESHIKA SAHA RATAN CH SAHA

190 UG111A20236 ETI DAS PANCHANANDA DAS

191 UG111A20237 FAHMINA AKTAR FAZLUR RAHMAN

192 UG111A20238 FAIJUL ISLAM MAINUDDIN SHEIKH

193 UG111A20239 FARHANA ALOM FAJURUL HOQUE

194 UG111A20240 FARJINA BEGUM FAJAL HOQUE
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195 UG111A20241 FATEMA BEGUM LUTFOR SIKDAR

196 UG111A20242 FIRFILA MUCHAHARY CHANDRA KANTA MUCHAHARY

197 UG111A20243 FRANKLIN NARZARY PRATUL NARZARY

198 UG111A20244 FULUR  UDDIN JAKIR HUSSAIN

199 UG111A20245 FUNGBILI BASUMATARY RONJAY BASUMATARY

200 UG111A20246 FWISALI NARZARY SURATH NARZARY

201 UG111A20247 FWJWNTI BORO SAMBAR BORO

202 UG111A20249 GANESH SARKAR RAMESH SARKAR

203 UG111A20250 GANGA  SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR

204 UG111A20252 GAUTAM MONDAL BHOBESH MONDAL

205 UG111A20253 GEORGE BASUMATARY SAMESWAR BASUMATARY

206 UG111A20254 GHANMANI GOYARY SANATAN GOYARY

207 UG111A20255 GIRIRAJ  GOSWAMI RATAN GOSWAMI

208 UG111A20256 GITIKA MONI SINGHA DIPEN SINGHA

209 UG111A20257 GOLAK SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR

210 UG111A20259 GOLAPI BEGUM LATE NIZAM ALI

211 UG111A20260 GONAK BRAHMA SABIN BRAHMA

212 UG111A20261 GONESH BRAHMA KATINATH BRAHMA

213 UG111A20262 GOPAL BARMAN AJIT BARMAN

214 UG111A20263 GOPAL CH SAHA MANIK SAHA

215 UG111A20264 GOPAL GHATAK ARJUN GHATAK

216 UG111A20265 GOPAL MALLICK KRISHNA MALLICK

217 UG111A20266 GOUTAM  OWARY MALEN OWARY

218 UG111A20268 GOUTAM  SARKAR KARTIK CHANDRA SARKAR

219 UG111A20269 GOUTOMI  RAY MANTU RAM RAY

220 UG111A20270 GOWR GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH

221 UG111A20271 GUMUR  MUCHAHARY BABURAM MUCHAHARY

222 UG111A20272 GUNIN MUCHAHARY DANDADHAR MUCHAHARY
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223 UG111A20273 GUTAL BRAHMA BIPEN BRAHMA

224 UG111A20274 GWJWN NARZARY LT KAMESWAR NARZARY

225 UG111A20275 GWMSRANG NARZARY KHANINDRA NARZARY

226 UG111A20276 HAINA BRAHMA OMPRAKASH BRAHMA

227 UG111A20277 HAJWMA BASUMATARY JAGAMOHAN BASUMATARY

228 UG111A20279 HARSHAJIT  MALAKAR RATN MALAKAR

229 UG111A20280 HELENA BEGUM ABDUL HAMID

230 UG111A20281 HEMANTI BISWAS DEVA MOHAN BISWAS

231 UG111A20282 HEMLOTA MUCHAHARY PABITRA KR MUCHAHARY

232 UG111A20283 HIMAKSHI PATHAK RANJAN PATHAK

233 UG111A20284 HIMALAY BASUMATARY NIRANJAY BASUMATARY

234 UG111A20286 HIRAMONI RAY BISHNU RAM RAY

235 UG111A20287 HIRONMOYEE SARKAR BABUL SARKAR

236 UG111A20288 HIYA RAY DURGA RAY

237 UG111A20291 INJAMUL HOQUE MOHAMMAD ALI

238 UG111A20292 JACKSON BORGOARY RUPIL BORGOARY

239 UG111A20293 JAGRITI DEV ROY ATUL DEV ROY

240 UG111A20295 JAIKHLONG BASUMATARY MAHIM BASUMATARY

241 UG111A20296 JAIKHLONG MUCHAHARY KAMALA MUCHAHARY

242 UG111A20297 JAMUNA BASUMATARY SANDESWAR BASUMATARY

243 UG111A20298 JANALI GOYARY JAHARLAL GOYARY

244 UG111A20299 JANALI MUCHAHARY PUSPARON MUCHAHARY

245 UG111A20300 JANGILA BRAHMA SAMBARU BRAHMA

246 UG111A20301 JANIT MALAKAR BILASH MALAKAR

247 UG111A20302 JANMONI BALA RAY ANIL KUMAR RAY

248 UG111A20303 JANOKI RAY THIREN RAY

249 UG111A20304 JAORIKHANG  BASUMATARY CHEBEN BASUMATARY

250 UG111A20307 JARNA BASUMATARY PANIRAM BASUMATARY
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251 UG111A20309 JASHAMAMTA BASUMATARY BALICHARAN BASUNMATARY

252 UG111A20311 JEBITA NARZARY GOPINATH NARZARY

253 UG111A20313 JESMINA PARBIN JEHERUL ISLAM

254 UG111A20314 JHAMAK KOIRALA LAKHSMAN KOIRALA

255 UG111A20315 JHUMA TARAFDER AMEN TARAFDER

256 UG111A20316 JILLY DAIMARY SANJAY DAIMARY

257 UG111A20317 JINTU RAY BIREN RAY

258 UG111A20318 JINTU RAY BHUBANESWAR RAY

259 UG111A20319 JOBANI BRAHMA HONGLA BRAHMA

260 UG111A20320 JOHIRUL ISLAM HAMED ALI

261 UG111A20322 JOLI SAHA JAGABANDHU SAHA

262 UG111A20323 JOMIUL HOQUE AKKAS ALI

263 UG111A20324 JONAKI BORO KHARTHENG BORO

264 UG111A20325 JOYASRI RAY MAHANANDA RAY

265 UG111A20326 JOYNARAYAN  RAY JOYNARAYAN RAY

266 UG111A20327 JOYNODDIN SHEIKH SHAHEB ALI SHEIKH

267 UG111A20328 JUGAMI BASUMATARY RAJENDRA BASUMATARY

268 UG111A20329 JULLY NARZARY AMOR NARZARY

269 UG111A20330 JUMI BARMAN SONATAN BARMAN

270 UG111A20331 JUNMANI RAY SAMBARU RAY

271 UG111A20332 JUNMONI RAY KAILASH CHANDRA RAY

272 UG111A20333 JUNU BORO RANJAN BORO

273 UG111A20334 JUNUPRIYA BASUMATARY PRIYONATH BASUMATARY

274 UG111A20336 JUTHIKA BHOWMICK SUSHANTA BHOWMICK

275 UG111A20337 JUWEL  ALAM AHMED NUR ALAM AHMED

276 UG111A20338 JWNGLARI BORO SOMBER BORO

277 UG111A20339 JWRSUKHA  NARZARY SABEN NARZARY

278 UG111A20340 JYOTI SARKAR LT JANA RANJAN SARKAR
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279 UG111A20341 KAISHYAP RAY BIREN CH RAY

280 UG111A20343 KALPANA  BISWAS SUPADA BISWAS

281 UG111A20342 KALPANA BASUMATARY SANSUMA BASUMATARY

282 UG111A20345 KAMAL BRAHMA PABIN BRAHMA

283 UG111A20346 KAMLESWAR ROY ATUL ROY

284 UG111A20347 KANAK DAS PRABHAT DAS

285 UG111A20349 KANIKA BARMAN KRISHNA BARMAN

286 UG111A20350 KANIKA BASUMATARY SWRANG BASUMATARY

287 UG111A20351 KANIKA SAHA KANAI SAHA

288 UG111A20352 KANISKYA BRAHMA RABIN BRAHMA

289 UG111A20353 KAPILDEV  RAY KANDARPA KUMAR RAY

290 UG111A20354 KAPILDEV RAY DHANESWAR RAY

291 UG111A20355 KAPILDEV RAY PABITRA RAY

292 UG111A20356 KARAMJIT MUCHAHARY GIRISH MUCHAHARY

293 UG111A20358 KARAN DAS KAMAL KUMAR DAS

294 UG111A20360 KASTURI BASUMATARY GEORGE KUMAR BASUMATARY

295 UG111A20362 KAUSHIKI SHAW LATE BABUL SHAW

296 UG111A20363 KEYA GHOSH SUBODH GHOSH

297 UG111A20364 KHOGEN BASUMATARY KOPURSING BASUMATARY

298 UG111A20365 KHOUSEGWRA MUCHAHARY LATE AJIT MUCHAHARY

299 UG111A20367 KHWRWMDAO BASUMATARY GAMDANG BASUMATARY

300 UG111A20371 KOLI SAHA GOPI NATH SAHA

301 UG111A20373 KRISHANGI DAS DEBAJIT DAS

302 UG111A20374 KRISHNA  BASUMATARY KARUNA BASUMATARY

303 UG111A20375 KULSUMA KHATUN MONTAJ ALI

304 UG111A20376 LABANYA RAY BHULU RAY

305 UG111A20377 LACHIT GOYARY BUDDHA GOYARY

306 UG111A20378 LAIMUTI NARZARY DONDI MOHON NARZARY
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307 UG111A20379 LAITHUN MUSHAHARY LATE NIRAN MUSHAHARY

308 UG111A20380 LAKHI BRAHMA PARSURAM BRAHMA

309 UG111A20381 LAKHIMI  BASUMATARY BILESWAR BASUMATARY

310 UG111A20382 LAKHISWAR  GOYARY RONEN GOYARY

311 UG111A20383 LAKHMI DAS SASHIDHAR DAS

312 UG111A20384 LASHIT BRAHMA RANJIT BRAHMA

313 UG111A20385 LAXMAN THAPA TILAK THAPA

314 UG111A20386 LAXMI DEVI NARZARY BABU RAM NARZARY

315 UG111A20387 LAXMI OWARY HARESWAR OWARY

316 UG111A20388 LENIN  BASUMATARY BALARAM BASUMATARY

317 UG111A20389 LITTON BASAK RAJKUMAR BASAK

318 UG111A20390 LOBINA GOYARY JAWAHARLAL GOYARY

319 UG111A20391 LWITHWSRI DAIMARY RAJU DAIMARY

320 UG111A20392 MADAN DAS  DWIJEN DAS

321 UG111A20393 MAHANTA RAY TULU RAM RAY

322 UG111A20394 MAHENDRA  RAY MONESWAR RAY

323 UG111A20395 MAHIMA BASUMATARY KAREN CHANDRA BASUMATARY

324 UG111A20396 MAHIMA BASUMATARY LAMBAR BASUMATARY

325 UG111A20397 MAHIT BASUMATARY MEGHNATH BASUMATARY

326 UG111A20398 MAHMUDA KHATUN MUSLIM UDDIN AHMED

327 UG111A20399 MAIJUDDIN SHEIKH ALIMUDDIN SHEIKH

328 UG111A20401 MAINAO  DAIMARY SUNIL DAIMARY

329 UG111A20404 MAINAO  MONI  BASUMATARY DANSLAIGWRA BASUMATARY

330 UG111A20400 MAINAO BASUMATARY BIRAJ BASUMATARY

331 UG111A20402 MAINAO DAIMARY ISHAN DAIMARY

332 UG111A20403 MAINAO KHERKATARY SENDRA KHERKATARY

333 UG111A20405 MANAJ  BARMAN NARAYAN BARMAN

334 UG111A20407 MANGAL BASUMATARY HAITHA  BASUMATATY
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335 UG111A20408 MANIKA BASUMATARY DHANANJOY BASUMATARY

336 UG111A20409 MANIKA BISWAS MRITUNJAY BISWAS

337 UG111A20410 MANIKA DAIMARY CHARAN DAIMARY

338 UG111A20411 MANIKA OWARY BIRAJ OWARY

339 UG111A20413 MANISH ROY BIKASH CHANDRA ROY

340 UG111A20416 MANISHA BASUMATARY SOBEN BASUMATARY

341 UG111A20415 MANISHA BASUMATARY NIRON BASUMATARY

342 UG111A20414 MANISHA BASUMATARY BANESWAR BASUMATARY

343 UG111A20417 MANISHA NARZARY POUL NARZARY

344 UG111A20418 MANJIT MUCHAHARY MANINDRA NARAYAN MUCHAHARY

345 UG111A20419 MANJULI BASUMATARY DAYARAM BASUMATARY

346 UG111A20420 MANTU BRAHMA SAMBARU BRAHMA

347 UG111A20422 MATHURA BRAHMA NIZAM BRAHMA

348 UG111A20423 MAUSUMI ISWARY ROSEN ISWARY

349 UG111A20424 MAUSUMI RAY RAJO RAY

350 UG111A20425 MAYABOTI BRAHMA MANGALSING BRAHMA

351 UG111A20426 MAYNA MANDAL PALAN MANDAL

352 UG111A20427 MEERA CHOUHAN GANGASAGAR CHOUHAN

353 UG111A20428 MENOKA BASUMATARY SAMARSING BASUMATARY

354 UG111A20429 METURAJ DWIMARY SUKURSINGH DWIMARY

355 UG111A20430 MIJING BRAHMA SANJIB BRAHMA

356 UG111A20432 MILON DAIMARY DULAL DAIMARY

357 UG111A20433 MINA BASUMATARY BALICHARAN BASUMATARY

358 UG111A20434 MIRA CHOUHAN MANAILAL CHOUHAN

359 UG111A20435 MISKINA GOYARY MESHENG AJWLA BRAHMA GOYARY

360 UG111A20436 MITHINGA BRAHMA LT RAHESWAR BRAHMA

361 UG111A20437 MITHISAR BASUMATARY SUNIRAM BASUMATARY

362 UG111A20438 MITHISAR BASUMATARY HWLW BASUMATARY
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363 UG111A20439 MITHISAR BORO RAJEN BORO

364 UG111A20440 MITHISAR LAHARY DHOJEN LAHARY

365 UG111A20441 MITISAT BASUMATARY MOHENDRA BASUMATARY

366 UG111A20442 MODOD  BASUMATARY NIRMAL BASUMATARY

367 UG111A20443 MOFIDUL ISLAM LALMIYA

368 UG111A20444 MOHIMA  BASUMATARY NAREN BASUMATARY

369 UG111A20445 MOHONSING NARZARY KAMLA NARZARY

370 UG111A20446 MONAJ SARKAR HAREKRISHNA SARKAR

371 UG111A20447 MONIKA NARZARY SUKURSING NARZARY

372 UG111A20448 MONIKHA MUCHAHARY ANDA MUCHAHARY

373 UG111A20449 MONIRUL ISLAM JAYNAL ABEDIN

374 UG111A20450 MONIRUL MONDAL MOFIJUDDIN MONDAL

375 UG111A20451 MONISHA BASUMATARY GWRBW BASUMATARY

376 UG111A20452 MONJURUL  HOQUE  SIKDER SOLEMAN SIKDER

377 UG111A20453 MONOJIT BASUMATARY BARLAMPA BASUMATARY

378 UG111A20454 MONTI  DAS AMBIKA DAS

379 UG111A20455 MONTU BASUMATARY PRADIP BASUMATARY

380 UG111A20457 MOU RANI SAHA THAKUR DAS SAHA

381 UG111A20458 MOUSHUMI DEY KAMAL CH DEY

382 UG111A20459 MOUSUMI  BARMAN TARINI BARMAN

383 UG111A20460 MOUSUMI BASUMATARY SWMBLA BASUMATARY

384 UG111A20461 MOUSUMI RAY SANTA RAM RAY

385 UG111A20462 MOZIBAR ALI HUSEN ALI

386 UG111A20463 MRIDUSHMITA BEGUM MOZIBAR RAHMAN GAZI

387 UG111A20465 MRINAL BARMAN RAJENDRA CH BARMAN

388 UG111A20467 MWIKWM  BASUMATARY LWKHINDRA BASUMATARY

389 UG111A20469 MWKTHANG BASUMATARY PABIRAM BASUMATARY

390 UG111A20470 NABAJIT MAZUMDER NARAYAN MAZUMDER
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391 UG111A20471 NABAJIT SAHA PARITOSH SAHA

392 UG111A20472 NABAMI GOYARY BISWANATH GOYARY

393 UG111A20473 NABANITA RAY NAMAL RAY

394 UG111A20474 NABOJIT NAYAK LATE JYOTISH NAYAK

395 UG111A20475 NAGMA KHATUN AKBAR ALI

396 UG111A20478 NANDITA BRAHMA LATE BIREN BRAHMA

397 UG111A20479 NANDITA SARKAR SRIKANTA SARKAR

398 UG111A20480 NASARI BORO PARMESWAR BORO

399 UG111A20481 NEHA MANDAL SUNIL MANDAL

400 UG111A20486 NIJWRA BASUMATARY BIRESWAR BASUMATARY

401 UG111A20487 NIJWRA MUCHAHARY RABANI MUCHAHARY

402 UG111A20488 NIKHA BRAHMA RAJU BRAHMA

403 UG111A20490 NIKUNJA BARMAN DIPAK KUMAR BARMAN

404 UG111A20491 NIMAI GHOSH BHADRA GHOSH

405 UG111A20492 NIRANJAN BARMAN KUTUM BARMAN

406 UG111A20494 NIROLA MOHILARY LT SABITRA MOHILARY

407 UG111A20495 NISHA RANI BRAHMA BIRJHA BRAHMA

408 UG111A20496 NITTYANANDA  SAHA UTTAM SAHA

409 UG111A20497 NITYANANDA DAS GOPAL CHANDRA DAS

410 UG111A20498 NIYAR  MUKUTA SAIKIA MANI RAM SAIKIA

411 UG111A20499 NOBODIP KUMAR HAJONG RAJIB HAJONG

412 UG111A20500 NUR ALI HABIBAR RAHMAN

413 UG111A20501 NUR AMIN ALI ABDUL KADER

414 UG111A20505 PABITA DAS PANCHANANA DAS

415 UG111A20506 PABITRA SINGHA PRADIP SINGHA

416 UG111A20507 PANJITA DAIMARY BISHNU DAIMARY

417 UG111A20509 PANKAJ RAY ANIL KUMAR RAY

418 UG111A20510 PARBATI BRAHMA DANESWAR BRAHMA
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419 UG111A20511 PARBATI  BRAHMA KANTESWAR BRAHMA

420 UG111A20512 PARIMAL CHANDRA MANDAL NITAI CHANDRA MANDAL

421 UG111A20513 PARISHMITA RAY GANESH CHANDRA RAY

422 UG111A20514 PARTHA BARMAN RAGHUNATH BARMAN

423 UG111A20515 PAUL MUCHAHARY DHIREN MUCHAHARY

424 UG111A20516 PAYAL DAS CHARAN DAYAL DAS

425 UG111A20517 PHILOMINA BASUMATARY BENEDICT BASUMATARY

426 UG111A20518 PHIRPILA BASUMATARY GANESH BASUMATARY

427 UG111A20519 PHULMATI GOYARY JATAN GOYARY

428 UG111A20520 PHULSRI MUCHAHARY SUKUR MUCHAHARY

429 UG111A20521 PINGKI BRAHMA BIKASH BRAHMA

430 UG111A20522 PINKI BASUMATARY BHANU BASUMATARY

431 UG111A20523 PONITA  RAY NABIN CHANDRA RAY

432 UG111A20525 PRABHABATI NAMA DAS SANTOSH NAMA DAS

433 UG111A20526 PRACHI  AGARWALLA ARUN AGARWALLA

434 UG111A20527 PRADIPTA MALLICK DILIP MALLICK

435 UG111A20528 PRAGYAN DEV ROY PRABIN DEV ROY

436 UG111A20529 PRAJAPATI SARKAR SUREN SARKAR

437 UG111A20530 PRAKASH  RABI DAS TULTUL RABIDAS

438 UG111A20532 PRAMILA  BASUMATARY SEBEN BASUMATARY

439 UG111A20533 PRANAB BASUMATARY PHANIL CHANDRA BASUMATARY

440 UG111A20534 PRANJIT DAS PARIMAL DAS

441 UG111A20535 PRASANTA BISWAS SUKUMAR BISWAS

442 UG111A20536 PRASEN JIT MITRA PABITRA MITRA

443 UG111A20537 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY RANJIT CHAKRABORTY

444 UG111A20538 PRASENJIT MANDAL SHYAMLAL MANDAL

445 UG111A20540 PREMJIT BASUMATARY DILIP BASUMATARY

446 UG111A20541 PRITI CHAKRABORTY SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY
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447 UG111A20542 PRITI DAS TAPASH NAMADAS

448 UG111A20543 PRITI MANDAL UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL

449 UG111A20545 PRITIRAJ DAIMARY SUKURSING DAIMARY

450 UG111A20546 PRITOM  KUMAR RAY NARAYAN CHANDRA RAY

451 UG111A20547 PRITY  SAHA TAPASH SAHA

452 UG111A20550 PRIYA  DEY RINKU DEY

453 UG111A20548 PRIYA BASUBATARY LABIN BASUMATARY

454 UG111A20551 PRIYA MAHANAYAK PRANAY MAHANAYAK

455 UG111A20552 PRIYA SAHA JIBAN SAHA

456 UG111A20553 PRIYANGKA BASUMATARY NIREN BASUMATARY

457 UG111A20555 PRIYANKA BARUAH BINOD BARUAH

458 UG111A20556 PRIYANKA DAS PRADIP DAS

459 UG111A20557 PRIYANKA DAS BIMAL DAS

460 UG111A20558 PRIYANKA MAZUMDER PARAYAN MAZUMDER

461 UG111A20559 PRIYANKA TALUKDAR DHIREN TALUKDAR

462 UG111A20560 PROFESWAR  BASUMATARY SUREN BASUMATARY

463 UG111A20561 PROHLAD RAY RAMU RAY

464 UG111A20562 PRONIT  NARZARY NOHO NARZARY

465 UG111A20565 PROSENJIT BASAK HARAN BASAK

466 UG111A20567 PROTIMA NARZARY BINDASWAR NARZARY

467 UG111A20568 PUJA BASUMATARY NABIN BASUMATARY

468 UG111A20569 PUJA KIRTANIYA JAGADISH KIRTANIYA

469 UG111A20570 PUJA MAHAPATRA SUKHENDU MAHAPATRA

470 UG111A20571 PUJA SAHA NRIPEN SAHA

471 UG111A20573 PUNJOMOTI MUCHAHARY MUTI MUCHAHARY

472 UG111A20574 PURNIMA BASUMATARY KAMAL KUMAR BASUMATARY

473 UG111A20575 PURNIMA  GOYARY LT BINOY GOYARY

474 UG111A20576 PUSHPA RANI BASUMATARY DHANESWAR BASUMATARY
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475 UG111A20577 PUSPA MALAKAR SUMENDRA MALAKAR

476 UG111A20578 RABINDRA BARMAN PIREN BARMAN

477 UG111A20579 RADIFA BEGUM KAJIM UDDIN SK

478 UG111A20580 RAGHUNATH RAY UMESH CAHANDRA RAY

479 UG111A20581 RAHIMA BASUMATARY MANGAL BASUMATARY

480 UG111A20582 RAHUL BASUMATARY RUPEN BASUMATARY

481 UG111A20583 RAHUL TARAFDAR RATAN TARAFDAR

482 UG111A20584 RAJAMA BEGUM KHAN ABDUL MALEQE KHAN

483 UG111A20585 RAJDEEP DAS BIJAY DAS

484 UG111A20586 RAJDEEP DAS AKHIL DAS

485 UG111A20587 RAJDEEP SAHA PRADIP SAHA

486 UG111A20592 RAJU CHOUHAN HARINARAYAN CHOUHAN

487 UG111A20593 RAKESH SAHA MANDAL MADAN  SAHA MANDAL

488 UG111A20594 RAKHI  MONDAL BISHWAJIT MONDAL

489 UG111A20595 RANGINA BRAHMA KAREN BRAHMA

490 UG111A20596 RANJAY  MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL

491 UG111A20597 RANJAY RAJBONGSHI RATAN RAJBONGSHI

492 UG111A20599 RANJITA BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS

493 UG111A20600 RASANANDA RAY SADANANDA RAY

494 UG111A20601 RASHIDUL HOQUE MANDAL SURAT ZAMAL MANDAL

495 UG111A20602 RASHMI BASUMATARY RANJIT BASUMATARY

496 UG111A20603 RASHMI RAY HITESH RAY

497 UG111A20604 RASHMI REKHA BARMAN NIRMAL KUMAR BARMAN

498 UG111A20606 RASHMITA GOYARY JAGEN GOYARY

499 UG111A20607 RATI  KUMAR BISWAS JAYRAM BISWAS

500 UG111A20608 RATNA DEY RANJAN DEY

501 UG111A20610 RATUL  SHIL DULAL SHIL

502 UG111A20609 RATUL MALLICK MINTU MALLICK
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503 UG111A20611 REBATI MUCHAHARY ALA MUCHAHARY

504 UG111A20612 REKHA BHOWMIK CHITTA RANJAN BHOWMIK

505 UG111A20613 REKHA BISWAS KHAGENDRA NATH BISWAS

506 UG111A20614 REKHA BORO LT NABA BORO

507 UG111A20615 RENUKA RAY NAKUL RAY

508 UG111A20616 RIJAY  BASUMATARY NIJHRA BWHWITHI BASUMATARY

509 UG111A20617 RIJINA BRAHMA KAMINI KANTA BRAHMA

510 UG111A20618 RIKI SARKAR BIMAL SAKAR

511 UG111A20619 RIMA BASUMATARY MALE RAM BASUMATARY

512 UG111A20620 RIMI MODAK SUBIRCH MODAK

513 UG111A20622 RINGKHANG GOYARY BISHNU GOYARY

514 UG111A20624 RINGKUMONI BRAHMA PRABIN BRAHMA

515 UG111A20625 RINKU CHAKRABORTY RABENDRA CHAKRABORTY

516 UG111A20626 RINTU SARKAR MANJASH SARKAR

517 UG111A20628 RITA KHANAL TILAK KHANAL

518 UG111A20629 RITU GHOSH RATAN GHOSH

519 UG111A20630 RIYA SAHA NIRANJAN SAHA

520 UG111A20631 ROBIUL ALOM YAKUB ALI

521 UG111A20632 ROJE BASUMATARY MANESH BASUMATARY

522 UG111A20634 ROMAN BASUMATARY BIJEN BASUMATARY

523 UG111A20635 ROMIO BASUMATARY BANIRAM BASUMATARY

524 UG111A20636 ROSHAN  NEPAL GOBINDA NEPAL

525 UG111A20637 RUBUL  RAY RAJMOHON RAY

526 UG111A20638 RUMA MANDAL SURESH MANDAL

527 UG111A20639 RUMI HAJONG DURGA PRASAD HAJONG

528 UG111A20641 RUPA SARKAR HIMANGSHU SARKAR

529 UG111A20642 RUPALI MANDAL BIMAL MANDAL

530 UG111A20643 RUPALI RAY MUKUL CHANDRA RAY
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531 UG111A20644 RUPAN MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL

532 UG111A20645 RUPOLA GOYARY KHARGESWAR GOYARY

533 UG111A20647 RUPSING  BORO FWILU BORO

534 UG111A20648 RUPSING GOYARY SIBEN GOYARY

535 UG111A20649 RWDWM BASUMATARY BUREN BASUMATARY

536 UG111A20650 RWDWM BASUMATARY SIKHIRAM BASUMATARY

537 UG111A20651 RWIJI BASUMATARY CHANDI CHARAN BASUMATARY

538 UG111A20652 RWIKHAMUTHI BASUMATARY RANJIT KUMAR BASUMATARY

539 UG111A20653 RWIMALI NARZARY LATE BIREN NARZARY

540 UG111A20655 RWIRUP  BASUMATARY MANARANJAN BASUMATARY

541 UG111A20658 SABINA YASMIN HUSSAIN ALI TALUKDAR

542 UG111A20659 SABITA BASUMATARY BURA BASUMATARY

543 UG111A20661 SACHIN BORO BABU BORO

544 UG111A20662 SAGAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL

545 UG111A20663 SAHADEV ARJYA BAIDYANATH ARJYA

546 UG111A20664 SAHIDUL ISLAM ISLAMUDDIN SHEIKH

547 UG111A20665 SAHIL SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA

548 UG111A20667 SAILESH SARKAR KIRAN SARKAR

549 UG111A20668 SAJEDA KHATUN ABDUL SAMAD KHA

550 UG111A20671 SAMAINA DAIMARY LAKHIRAM DAIMARY

551 UG111A20672 SAMAR GOYARY GALA GOYARY

552 UG111A20673 SAMIM AKTAR AHMED FARHAD ALI AHMED

553 UG111A20674 SAMIR RANJAN  MANDAL SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAL

554 UG111A20676 SANEK MOCHAHARY ANANDA MOCHAHARY

555 UG111A20677 SANGEETA BRAHMA BIJEN BRAHMA

556 UG111A20678 SANGINA BASUMATARY BIRBAI BASUMATARY

557 UG111A20680 SANGITA  SARKAR MURALI SARKAR

558 UG111A20679 SANGITA MUCHAHARY BISWAJIT MUCHAHARY
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559 UG111A20682 SANJIT SARKAR PRAFULLA SARKAR

560 UG111A20683 SANJITA DAIMARY THIREN DAIMARY

561 UG111A20684 SANJITA DAS NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS

562 UG111A20686 SANKAR BARMAN NALUWA RAM BARMAN

563 UG111A20687 SANKARI SARKAR SUBODH SARKAR

564 UG111A20688 SANKARJIT RAY SANJAY KUMAR RAY

565 UG111A20689 SANSULI BASUMATARY RANSAIGRA BASUMATARY

566 UG111A20690 SANSULI KHAKLARY SAMESH KHAKLARY

567 UG111A20691 SANSULI NARZARY RAJEN NARZARY

568 UG111A20693 SANTANA SHILL NANDA DULAL SHILL

569 UG111A20694 SAPAL SOREN BUDRAI SOREN

570 UG111A20695 SARAJANI SUTRADHAR DIPEN SUTRADHAR

571 UG111A20696 SARATHI NARZARY JUNASH NARZARY

572 UG111A20697 SARITA  BASUMATARY BISTI BASUMATARY

573 UG111A20698 SATABDI MALAKAR PARIMAL MALAKAR

574 UG111A20699 SATYABATI OWARY RANEN OWARY

575 UG111A20701 SAUROJIT CHOWDHORY UPEN CHOWDHORY

576 UG111A20702 SAYAD AKTAR HUSSAIN ALIMUDDIN SHEIKH

577 UG111A20703 SEBIKA DAS TARANI DAS

578 UG111A20704 SEEMA BISWAS CHAITANYA BISWAS

579 UG111A20705 SEPALI GOYARY HARKESWAR GOYARY

580 UG111A20706 SEWLI DAS HARISADHAN DAS

581 UG111A20707 SHAYNIKA SUR KAJAL CHANDRA SUR

582 UG111A20708 SHIKHA ARJYA SANJIT KUMAR ARJYA

583 UG111A20709 SHIKHA SINGHA SUCHITRA KUMAR SINGHA

584 UG111A20710 SHIKHAMONI  BARMAN RAMESWAR BARMAN

585 UG111A20711 SHILPA SAHA GOURI SANKAR SAHA

586 UG111A20712 SHIMA RAY TAPAN RAY
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587 UG111A20714 SHIVAM MANDAL SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAL

588 UG111A20716 SHRITI BORO RANJIT KR BORO

589 UG111A20717 SIBI BASUMATARY RUGUNG BASUMATARY

590 UG111A20718 SIBU SARKAR RATAN SARKAR

591 UG111A20719 SIDHANT DAS SAMAR DAS

592 UG111A20721 SILIMA BEGUM ABU SAMA

593 UG111A20722 SIMA  BASUMATARY DINE BASUMATARY

594 UG111A20723 SIMA BRAHMA MANIK BRAHMA

595 UG111A20724 SIMA GHOSH BARUN GHOSH

596 UG111A20725 SIMANG  DAIMARY NOMAL DAIMARY

597 UG111A20726 SINAITY GOYARY BARLIN GOYARY

598 UG111A20727 SIRANJIT  BASUMATARY SONTOLA BASUMATARY

599 UG111A20728 SMRITI SHAW MOHAN SHAW

600 UG111A20729 SNEHA ROY SUBRATA ROY

601 UG111A20732 SOMAINA BASUMATARY DADANG BASUMATARY

602 UG111A20733 SOMAINA GOYARY JAHARLAL DGOYARY

603 UG111A20734 SOMIR  ALI KUBBAS ALI

604 UG111A20735 SONALI DAIMARY GIREN DAIMARY

605 UG111A20736 SONALI MUCHAHARY RABIRAM MUCHAHARY

606 UG111A20737 SONALI RAY LATE BANIKANTA RAY

607 UG111A20738 SONAMONI  PATGIRI BHADURAM PATGIRI

608 UG111A20740 SONATAN DAS SUNIL  CHANDRA DAS

609 UG111A20741 SONATAN RAY BRISHTI RAY

610 UG111A20742 SONIA BASUMATARY BIRSING BASUMATARY

611 UG111A20745 SOURAB PRASAD RAY BISHNU PRASAD RAY

612 UG111A20746 SOURAV BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS

613 UG111A20747 SREYA SARKAR SANKAR SAKAR

614 UG111A20372 SRI KOMIT BRAHMA BINOT BRAHMA
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615 UG111A20748 SRIBASH SAHA RAM SAHA

616 UG111A20749 SUBALA BASUMATARY AGA BASUMATARY

617 UG111A20750 SUBANGKAR MAJUMDER SWAPAN MAJUMDER

618 UG111A20751 SUBHAMAY SARKAR GOPAL CHANDRA SARKAR

619 UG111A20752 SUBHANA MANDAL NABIN MANDAL

620 UG111A20753 SUBHANKAR SAHA MANIK CH SAHA

621 UG111A20754 SUBUNGSAR  BASUMATARY SAMJIT BASUMATARY

622 UG111A20756 SUCHITRA DAS BHABANANDA DAS

623 UG111A20757 SUDEM MUCHAHARY PRAMOD MUCHAHARY

624 UG111A20759 SUJATA GHOSH MANIK GHOSH

625 UG111A20760 SUJUMA BORO JWNGLARI BORO

626 UG111A20761 SUJUMA BRAHMA SWMLA BRAHMA

627 UG111A20762 SUJUMA GOYARY MANESWAR GOYARY

628 UG111A20763 SUKLA  SAHA SUBRATA SAHA

629 UG111A20764 SUKLESWAR URAO RAM URAO

630 UG111A20765 SUKOLA BARMAN NIKHIL BARMAN

631 UG111A20766 SULEKHA BASUMATARY BIRAJ BASUMATARY

632 UG111A20767 SUNDARY GOYARY AMBRIT GOYARY

633 UG111A20768 SUNU MALLICK BINOY MALLICK

634 UG111A20770 SUPRIYA  DAIMARY ANIL KUMAR DAIMARY

635 UG111A20769 SUPRIYA BASUMATARY PARMESWAR BASUMATARY

636 UG111A20771 SURAJ GOYARY SUNIL KR GAYARY

637 UG111A20772 SURAJ MANDAL RUPCHAN MANDAL

638 UG111A20776 SUSANTA MANDAL SITAL MANDAL

639 UG111A20777 SUSHMITA  MAZUMDER CHITTA RANJAN MAZUMDER

640 UG111A20778 SUSHMITA MUCHAHARY ARUN MUCHAHARY

641 UG111A20779 SUSMITA MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL

642 UG111A20781 SUSMITA MANDAL LATE DULAL MANDAL



Sl.No. Photo Roll No. Name Father

643 UG111A20782 SUSMITA SEN NARZARI ANSUMWI NARZARI

644 UG111A20784 SWAPNA  SAHA PARITOSH SAHA

645 UG111A20783 SWAPNA MANDAL KARTICK CHANDRA MANDAL

646 UG111A20785 SWATHI SAMANTA ANIL SAMANTA

647 UG111A20786 SWDWMSHRI BRAHMA KHANINDRA BRAHMA

648 UG111A20787 SWDWMSRI BASUMATARY SWMBLA BASUMATARY

649 UG111A20788 SWMDWN NARZARY HABARU NARZARY

650 UG111A20789 SWRANG BASUMATARY KEDAR BASUMATARY

651 UG111A20790 SWRGWSHRI BASUMATARY SUNIRAM BASUMATARY

652 UG111A20792 SWRJI GAYARY MEBLA GAYARY

653 UG111A20793 TANAY TALUKDER HARADHAN TALUKDER

654 UG111A20794 TANIA DAS SUSHIL KUMAR DAS

655 UG111A20796 THEODOR BARA BHIMA BARA

656 UG111A20797 THORAINA WARY THIKEN WARY

657 UG111A20798 THUNLAY BORO BHUPEN BORO

658 UG111A20799 TILAK  SARMAH UKIL SARMAH

659 UG111A20800 TINGKU BASUMATARY NILISWAR BASUMATARY

660 UG111A20801 TINKUMONI DAS DILIP DAS

661 UG111A20802 TONMI BHOWMICK TAPAN KUMAR BHOWMICK

662 UG111A20803 TORUN  MOSHAHARY ASARU MUSHAHARY

663 UG111A20804 TOSMI BASUMATARY ABINASH BASUMATARY

664 UG111A20805 TRISHUL  SARKAR MOHAN BASHI SARKAR

665 UG111A20806 TULASHI MEDHI DURGA PRASAD MEDHI

666 UG111A20807 TUNILA NARZARY BHABANANDA NARZARY

667 UG111A20811 UDITA RAY LACHIT KUMAR RAY

668 UG111A20812 UMA  SARKAR AMULYA SARKAR

669 UG111A20813 UPAMA SUTRADHAR SUJIT KUMAR SUTRADHAR

670 UG111A20815 ZAKIR HUSSAIN LT GUL HUSSAIN


